Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 109 |  2023
LFW-LED
Linear Vapourproof Fixture
SPECIFICATIONS LFW-LED41 LFW-LED61
DESCRIPTION:
The LFW-LED is a ruggedly constructed fixture in a galvanized steel housing and
tempered glass lens that is ideal to withstand exposure to corrosive substances

Linear Vapourproof Fixture
TGVK DIM SP10HLFW
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED41
LED61
Voltage
H - 120-347V
Colour Temp.
VK - Variable
Kelvin (3000K/
4000K*/
5000K)
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Controls Lens Surge
Protection
BLANK*
DMS - PIR
motion Sensor
TG - Tempered
Glass
SP10 - 10kV
Surge
Protection
Ordering Guide For Accessories
Check the items that you wish to order:
089814 - LINEAR CEILING PENDANT MOUNT KIT		                    089737 - ADJUSTABLE WALL MOUNT BRACKET KIT
087016 - RC-100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
*Standard Configuration
STOCK CODES
098957 LFW-LED41-H-VK-DIM-TG-SP10
098956 LFW-LED61-H-VK-DIM-TG-SP10
098978 LFW-LED41-H-VK-DIM-DMS-TG-SP10
098980 LFW-LED61-H-VK-DIM-DMS-TG-SP10